In accordance with .
Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

u Company details

Company number IB—[8_|_[|T FO_IFI_Q—[_B_

&

Companies House

A

10/01/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Energy 10 Greenwich Ltd

bold black capitals.

|

Administrator's name

Full forename(s) Anthony Harry

Surname Hyams

Administrator’s address

Building name/number IAIlan House

Street |10 John Princes Street

[London

Post town |

County/Region |

Postcode [Tw[1 c| [o|A]H]

Country l

u Administrator’s name ©

Full forename(s) © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another administrator.

ﬂ Administrator's address e

Building namefnumber | @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another administrater.

Post town

County/Region :

Postcade |

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E— Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

|:] Statement of concurrence

I Date of the statement of affairs
e 5 PR ERFTE
H Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Oate Frrrorrrr

I Sign and dateh%

Administrator's Signature m
. »
Signature

Signature date l? g I?(; ,T

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Energy 10 Greenwich Ltd

As at 7 September 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Mr&ﬂ’/‘f ool
Y
Signed %ﬂ.

Dated S/ OCTOBER iy




Energy 10 Greenwich Ltd
Statement: Of Affairs as at 7 September 2018

. - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

— — SEELATEST LR S L URL CE WAL
?pr-h A. E,Qu,\?r-‘\.b-n Ore =S I
ActoumT 24 FBearg 20/b JEE  Aw oMt
IH I b TION

SHocs D A AN 8 ARED
A}TET VA a““Z&_é'}J?&

%L)ﬁ« 3 M NosEranck Yy @ ol )i

Assets subject to floating charge: See. Alavc ek Aloue

Pewre 060 |

Uncharged assets:

Hsoo poamve pocomarsT

neg Yok Q 22%. S

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors n7 3. 3

Qignature%ﬁ Date Z(WOCMCV( %/j/
A



Energy 10 Greenwich Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 September 2018

.1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 272 2T.AS
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Estimated defisieney/surplus as regards preferential creditors 227% .S
Debts secured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
timated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2273.aS

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

2,84\, 1§ . 4o

Estimated deficiency/eusplus-of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

2-, B\, ‘4‘0“' - SS—

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

S\, BGV. S8

Estimated deficiency/surpitts-as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

sS4\, €6\ =5

Estimated deficiency/surplae as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

3,383,383. 20
136. 6

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

2, 3X3,.3ST 20

4 y w .
Signatu%’ Date _Z/jFMDKHL Jorg

[-3 vm



aJnaeudig

PEFIVEIE'E 3uieso) seryuz £
LF'06S MJE FIM ‘uopuo ‘arenbg Jsassyduely | | Buno\ HOH YSIBURIYAA 00MD
00°005°0S ADS £VH XSS3|PPIj ‘MOLIBH PROY [1D27) §T p¥] 3o.eg g ASfiLL 0012
19°055'E ZVS §1AA ‘vopuc ‘auenbg Lapvaeg gp sereossy Jadoosy AspeH 00HD
88'SL'E ZVS §1AA ‘uopuo ‘auenbg Aopuag 6 pr7 uop3ununyy | 43sau3 103D
8€'SLLOE Nl6 1 Ad ‘skopAz|D) uowoy | ‘|7z Xod Od 1258 O/ Aousdy Juswo.iaug 003D
00°S1L'1+8'T Jejeaqin) ‘uodouny ‘zgg dung PalWI 592IAJSG JuSWaBeUE),| PUE ISNI | IPSED 002D
00'875'88¢E 36 #13 ‘uopuoT ‘arenbg eue ¢ poanur] pue] Sddv 00vD
7 SS2UppyY awepN Aoy

si03tpaan) Auedwon - g
P31 Y21muaaun g| ASaoug
P37 shid @Ajosuj



%S1°06 %001 %001
ON %000 %00°0Z
SaA %S9 %005
SaN %bL'Y %6.'E
L7 %6L'E
ON %586 %88'L
S8A %89S %PS Y
S3A %00'S %P
oA %0S°CT %0T
S8p  %ST9 %S
S3A  %05'CT %0T
S3A  %OS'CE %9C

uonepinbi 10} Sunon [endes

PRI eWENJURND

WO Apauudsuty|Im@ulellug asino]
WO B-20|q@YIUA; SUY3
yn-0d-Aauoww @SuljiowsuyYd
}N"09°JUBWIUOIIAUS-|0S @IS |ING IAIIS
N0 1504 - lew3 ON
JnroJsespiepuels@oe
WossAUMDl

WO SIS0 WIE@ 1 MaJpuy
wod gsAyM@Yyp
woysiuawdojpaspb@ueas

A 03 SESpIEPUEIS @]

$53JppY [1ew3

uIe1llg asInoy
YouAq suy)
BullIOW SHYD
J3(Ing IA3IS

Jadoody ueupy
J3lad wiy

UIASPIO 87 malpuy
HOH pPireQ

uuInp ueas
spjeufay ueug

1PEJUO)

g0l

uoRepinbi uf - uebauog |alueq
S3lqemaUay Ssneo

BUIOW sHUD

Iapng aAsls

ponwi soueud T AbJaul
paywn (3n) seo piepuels
SiPlRd Wil

€ ON 193 AHM

YOH plreg

AZlaujualun D

pajwi s8uIp|OH ses piepuels

PaIfiuT] Yoimuaaln g1 Abiaug



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

anwclnameAnthony Harry Hyams

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company nam1nSO|Ve PIUS Ltd

Allan House

}"""'*” 10 John Princes Street

r London
|_

Post town

CountytRegion

= [W[T (S [O[A[A]
Country

E
| s 020 7495 2348
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

L] You have attached the required documents.

(1 You have signed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below;

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




